Tonis
Canteenv

BREAKFAST
Available in the morning over the
counter

Pikelets (CM) 50c
Cereal Pack 50c
Cereal with Milk $2.00
Toast with Vegemite orJam  $2.00
Hashbrowns $1.00
Fresh Fruit $1.50
Yoghurt with Muesli/fruit $3.00
Banana Bread (CM) $3.00
GF Banana Bread $3.50

NEW ITEMS AND

SPECIALS WILL BE

ADVERTISED ON THE

CANTEEN NOTICE BOARD

AND FACEBOOK PAGE.

CM =Canteen made, V =
Vegetarian, GF = Gluten
free All possible care is
taken when preparing GF
foods.

FRUIT & VEG SNAC

Carrot Stick (V & CM)
Celery (V & CM)
Cucumber (V &CM)

Veg Combination (V &CM)
Orange (cutin ) (V&CM)
Apple (V & CM)
Watermelon (V & CM)
Small Fruit Salad (V & CM)

KS

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

Small Fruit Salad & Yoghurt  $3.50
Small Fruit Salad & custard ~ $3.50

Med. Fruit Salad
Med. Fruit Salad & Yoghurt

$4.00
$4.50

Med. Fruit Salad & Custard ~ $4.50

Lge. Fruit Salad
Lge. Fruit Salad & Yoghurt
Lge. Fruit Salad & Custard

SNACK FOOD

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

Cruskits (4) or Rice Cakes (GF)

With Vegemite
With Cheese

With Avocado
Anzac Biscuits

Sea Salt Popcorn
Red rock deli Chips
Low fat Muffins

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

DRINKS

300ml Spring Water
600ml Spring Water
Lightly Sparkling Water
Juice cup

ChillJ

Fruit Juice

Milk Plain 300ml
Milk — Flavoured

Up & go

Hot Chocolate From
Cold Milk with Milo From

COLD SNACKS

Plain Custard From
Jelly From
Jelly/Custard From
Jelly with Fruit
Jelly/Fruit & Custard
Low Fat Chocolate
Mousse

Low Fat Yoghurt
Low Fat Yoghurt
with fruit

$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.20
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$2.50
$3.00

Woodport
Public School

Canteen Menu
Term 1 2025

Ordering is available online
through the Flexischools app
or over the counter.

FROZEN SNACKS
Frozen Orange Slice 10c
Frozen Yogurt drops 2 for 10c
Quelch Stick 80c
Frozen ABC Juice cup $1.00
Icy Mony (TNT) $1.50
Snap stick $1.00
Slushy (Fruit Base) $2.00
Moosies (3 flavours) $2.00
Icy Pole $2.50
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt  $3.00
Paddle Pop $3.00
Birthday Buckets
$15.00
30 Quelch Sticks in a decorative
bucket



SANDWICHES, ROLLS & FRESH SALADS PIZZA HOMEMADE MEALS

WRAPS Caesar Salad (CM) $5.00 Vegetarian (V) $5.00 Honey Soy Chicken with Rice
Buttered Sandwich /Roll ~ $2.00 Lettuce, Egg, Croutons, Bacon Cheese (V) $5.00 (GF &CM) $6.50
Vegemite $2.00 Par.mesan and dressing Ham & Cheese $5.00 Beef Nachos (CM) $6.50
Cheese $3.00 Chicken Caesar SaladCM  $6.00 Ham, Pineapple & Vegetarian Nachos (V/
Cheese & Tomato $3.50 Chicken, Lettuce, Egg, Crou’Fons, Cheese $5.00 & CM) $6.50
Cheese & Salad $6.00 gicc’”’ Parmasan and dressing BBQ Chicken $5.00 Butter Chicken with
Egg $4.00 eese Salad (V & CM) $6.00 Ay Pi . )
y Pizza with GF Base Rice (GF & CM) $6.50
Egg & Salad $6.00 Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot, Extra $1.00 s hetti Bol )
Ham $4.00 Capsicum, Celery, Cucumber, : paghetti Bolognaise
Ham & Salad $6.00 Tomato & Dressing (C‘M) $6.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato  $6.00 Garden Salad (V & CM)  $5.00 HOTFOOD With Gluten Free pasta
Chicken $5.00 Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Add $1.00
Chicken & Salad $6.00 Carrot, Capsicum, Celery & Junior Beef Pie (Low Fat)  $2.50 Vegetarian Pasta(CM)  $6.00
Salmon $5.00 Dressing Beef Pie (Low Fat) $4.50 With Gluten Free pasta
Salmon & Salad $6.00 Greek Salad (V & CM) $5.00 Sausage Roll (Low Fat) $3.50 Add $1.00
Tuna $5.00 Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Garlic Bread $2.00 Chicken Caesar Wrap
Tuna & Salad $6.00 Carrot, Capsicum, Ce[ery & Boiled Rice $250 (CM) $650
Salad $5.00 Dressing Gluten free Nuggets 5 $5.00 Chicken Fried Rice
g::;z';v’;rr:is ADD $1.00 PastaSalad (V2 CM)  $5.00 Dinosaur Nuggets 5 $5.00 (0N $6.50
Pasta, Corn, Carrot, Capsicum, 2 Chicken Tenders $4.50 Vegetarian Fried
BURGER Cherry Tomatoes Yummy Drummy $1.00 rice(CM) $5.50
With Gluten Free pasta ~ ADD Hotdogs $4.00
Beef Burger $6.00 $1.00 Hotdog with cheese $4.50
Chicken Burger $6.00 Cheese Pocket $3.00
Vegie Burger (V) $6.00 Ham & Cheese Pocket $3.50
Burgers with Salad $7.00 Chicken & Cheese
Pocket $3.50
Pockets Available in GF
ADD $1.00

i




