### Toni's Canteen

#### BREAKFAST

#### Available in the morning over the

-	_				_	
	Ο		n	т	ρ	r
	v	•			-	

Pikelets (CM)	50c
Cereal Pack	50c
Cereal with Milk	\$2.00
Toast with Vegemite or Jam	\$2.00
Hashbrowns	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.50
Yoghurt with Muesli/fruit	\$3.00
Banana Bread (CM)	\$3.00
GF Banana Bread	\$3.50

#### NEW ITEMS AND SPECIALS WILL BE ADVERTISED ON THE CANTEEN NOTICE BOARD AND FACEBOOK PAGE.

CM = Canteen made, V = Vegetarian, GF = Gluten free All possible care is taken when preparing GF foods.

### **FRUIT & VEG SNACKS**

Carrot Stick (V & CM)	\$1.50
Celery (V & CM)	\$1.50
Cucumber (V &CM)	\$1.50
Veg Combination (V &CM)	\$1.50
Orange (cut in ¼) (V&CM)	\$1.50
Apple (V & CM)	\$1.50
Watermelon (V & CM)	\$1.50
Small Fruit Salad (V & CM)	\$3.00
Small Fruit Salad & Yoghurt	\$3.50
Small Fruit Salad & custard	\$3.50
Med. Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Med. Fruit Salad & Yoghurt	\$4.50
Med. Fruit Salad & Custard	\$4.50
Lge. Fruit Salad	\$5.00
Lge. Fruit Salad & Yoghurt	\$5.50
Lge. Fruit Salad & Custard	\$5.50



#### **SNACK FOOD**

Cruskits (4) or Rice Cakes (GF)		
With Vegemite	\$2.00	
With Cheese	\$3.00	
With Avocado	\$3.00	
Anzac Biscuits	\$1.00	
Sea Salt Popcorn	\$2.00	
Red rock deli Chips	\$2.00	
Low fat Muffins	\$3.00	

### DRINKS

300ml Spring Water	\$1.50
600ml Spring Water	\$2.00
Lightly Sparkling Water	\$3.00
Juice cup	\$1.00
Chill J	\$3.00
Fruit Juice	\$3.00
Milk Plain 300ml	\$2.20
Milk – Flavoured	\$3.00
Up & go	\$3.00
Hot Chocolate From	\$3.00
Cold Milk with Milo From	\$3.00



#### **COLD SNACKS**

Plain Custard	From	\$1.00
Jelly	From	\$1.00
Jelly/Custard	From	\$1.00
Jelly with Fruit		\$2.50
Jelly/Fruit & Cu	ustard	\$3.00
Low Fat Choco	olate	\$3.00
Mousse		
Low Fat Yoghu	rt	\$2.50
Low Fat Yoghu	rt	\$3.00
with fruit		

# Woodport Public School Canteen Menu

Ordering is available online through the Flexischools app or over the counter.



#### **FROZEN SNACKS**

Frozen Orange Slice	10c	
Frozen Yogurt drops	2 for 10c	
Quelch Stick	80c	
Frozen ABC Juice cup	\$1.00	
Icy Mony (TNT)	\$1.50	
Snap stick	\$1.00	
Slushy (Fruit Base)	\$2.00	
Moosies (3 flavours)	\$2.00	
Icy Pole	\$2.50	
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00	
Paddle Pop	\$3.00	
<b>Birthday Buckets</b>		

#### \$15.00 30 Quelch Sticks in a decorative bucket

## SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

Buttered Sandwich / Roll	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$2.00
0	•
Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Cheese & Salad	\$6.00
Egg	\$4.00
Egg & Salad	\$6.00
Ham	\$4.00
Ham & Salad	\$6.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$6.00
Chicken	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad	\$6.00
Salmon	\$5.00
Salmon & Salad	\$6.00
Tuna	\$5.00
Tuna & Salad	\$6.00
Salad	\$5.00
Gluten free	
Bread/wraps ADD	\$1.00
·	

#### BURGER

Beef Burger	\$6.00
Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Vegie Burger (V)	\$6.00
Burgers with Salad	\$7.00



#### FRESH SALADS

Caesar Salad (CM)	\$5.00
Lettuce, Egg, Croutons, Baco	n
Parmesan and dressing	
Chicken Caesar SaladCM	\$6.00
Chicken, Lettuce, Egg, Crout	ons,
Bacon, Parmesan and dressi	ng
Cheese Salad (V & CM)	\$6.00
Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot,	
Capsicum, Celery, Cucumbe	r,
Tomato & Dressing	
Garden Salad (V & CM)	\$5.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumb	er,
Carrot, Capsicum, Celery	&
Dressing	
Greek Salad (V & CM)	\$5.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumb	er,
Carrot, Capsicum, Celery	&
Dressing	
Pasta Salad (V & CM)	\$5.00
Pasta, Corn, Carrot, Capsi	•
Cherry Tomatoes	ourr,
With Gluten Free pasta	ADD
with Gluten Fiee pasta	\$1.00
	ψ1.00



#### PIZZA

Vegetarian (V)	\$5.00
Cheese (V)	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
Ham, Pineapple &	
Cheese	\$5.00
BBQ Chicken	\$5.00
Any Pizza with GF Base	
Extra	\$1.00

#### HOTFOOD

Junior Beef Pie (Low Fat)	\$2.50
Beef Pie (Low Fat)	\$4.50
Sausage Roll (Low Fat)	\$3.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Boiled Rice	\$2.50
Gluten free Nuggets 5	\$5.00
Dinosaur Nuggets 5	\$5.00
2 Chicken Tenders	\$4.50
Yummy Drummy	\$1.00
Hotdogs	\$4.00
Hotdog with cheese	\$4.50
Cheese Pocket	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese Pocket	\$3.50
Chicken & Cheese	
Pocket	\$3.50
Pockets Available in GF	
ADD	\$1.00



#### HOMEMADE MEALS

Honey Soy Chicken with Rice	
(GF &CM)	\$6.50
Beef Nachos (CM)	\$6.50
Vegetarian Nachos (V	
& CM)	\$6.50
Butter Chicken with	
Rice (GF & CM)	\$6.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise	
(CM)	\$6.50
With Gluten Free pasta	
Add	\$1.00
Vegetarian Pasta(CM)	\$6.00
With Gluten Free pasta	
Add	\$1.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	
(CM)	\$6.50
Chicken Fried Rice	
(CM)	\$6.50
Vegetarian Fried	
rice(CM)	\$5.50

